
Champagne & Wine
0.75L 1.5LBLANC CHAMPAGNE

Dom Pérignon Blanc, Luminous
Prestige Champagne from Hautvillers, Champagne, France

R de Ruinart Brut
Classic non-vintage Champagne from Champagne, France

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
Chardonnay Champagne from Côte des Blancs, Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Pinot Noir–driven Champagne from Champagne, France

Moët & Chandon Ice Impérial
Iconic Champagne from Épernay, Champagne, France, crafted from Pinot Noir, Pinot 
Meunier, and Chardonnay

Louis Roederer Cristal
Prestige Champagne from Reims, Champagne, France, crafted from Pinot Noir and 
Chardonnay

4,800

1,550

1,950

1,050

1,500

5,700

9,200

3,950

2,050

3,000

10,500

ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE
Dom Pérignon Rosé, Luminous
Prestige Rosé Champagne from Hautvillers, Champagne, France

Ruinart Rosé
Elegant Rosé Champagne from Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot Rosé
Structured Rosé Champagne from Champagne, France

8,750

2,350

1,650

17,900

3,150

Champagne & Wine

Prices are in AED, VAT inclusive.

SPARKLING WINE
Zonin Lambrusco Rosso
Lambrusco, Emilia-Romagna, Italy

Martini Prosecco
Glera, Prosecco DOC, Veneto, Italy

Sangre de Toro Sparkling Brut
Cava-style blend (Macabeu, Parellada, Xarel·lo), Catalunya, Spain

Martini Asti 
Moscato Bianco, Asti DOCG, Piedmont, Italy

Gérard Bertrand French Cancan Brut Orange Bio
Sparkling blend, Languedoc, France

Hampton Water Bubbly Rosé
Sparkling rosé blend, France

200

475

375

450

550

725



Prices are in AED, VAT inclusive. Prices are in AED, VAT inclusive.

WHITE WINE

Sea Change Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc, IGP Pays d’Oc, France

Craggy Range Te Muna Road Vineyard Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc, Martinborough, New Zealand

Fontanafredda Via Del Sale Langhe Bianco
Viognier & Arneis, Langhe, Piedmont, Italy

Gaia Thalassitis – Greece
Assyrtiko, Santorini, Greece

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

Pascal Jolivet Sancerre
Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre AOP, Loire Valley, France

Vistamare, Gaja
White blend, Toscana IGT, Italy

600

650

700

950

1,050

1,100

2,350

 

 

 

 

2,000

2,100

4,300

Smooth & Fragrant
 Seductively aromatic wines with a fruit forward profile.

270

320

375

425

425

450

525

675

725

750

850

Santa Julia Torrontes
Torrontés, Mendoza, Argentina

Zonin Classici Pinot Grigio
Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy

Riesling ʻDr Lʼ QBA, Dr. Loosen
Riesling, Mosel, Germany

Pazo das Bruxas, Rias Baixas DO
Albariño, Rías Baixas DO, Spain

Argiolas Costamolino, Vermentino di Sardegna DOC
Vermentino, Sardegna DOC, Italy

Blanc de Blanc de Chateau Kefraya
Chardonnay, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

Terra Alpina Pinot Grigio, Alois Lageder (Organic)
Pinot Grigio, Dolomiti IGT, Italy

Mar de Frades Albariño
Albariño, Rías Baixas DO, Spain

Domaine Trimbach Riesling
Riesling, Alsace, France

Gavi del Comune di Gavi DOCG, Villa Sparina
Cortese, Gavi DOCG, Piedmont, Italy

Gewurztraminer Classic, Hugel et Fils
Gewürztraminer, Alsace, France

 

 

 

 

 

1,200

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3,000
  

Crisp & Vibrant
 Bright, dry wines with lemony acidity and a sharp texture.

0.75L 1.5L 3L

Joseph Drouhin Macon-Buissieres Les Clos
Chardonnay, Mâconnais, Burgundy, France

Rombauer Carneros Chardonnay
Chardonnay, Carneros, California, USA

Pouilly-Fuissé, Louis Latour
Chardonnay, Pouilly-Fuissé, Burgundy, France

Clos Mireille, Côtes de Provence, Domaines Ott
Rolle (Vermentino) blend, Côtes de Provence, France

J. Moreau & Fils Chablis 1er Cru ʻMontmainsʼ
Chardonnay, Chablis 1er Cru, Burgundy, France

Aegerter Meursault
Chardonnay, Meursault, Burgundy, France

625

1,400

1,450

1,500

1,600

3,800

Buttery & Complex
 A selection of wines with an oaky fragrance and a smooth buttery effect.

Mommessin Beaujolais (Gamay)
Gamay, Beaujolais, France

Sophie Schaal Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir, France

Craggy Range Te Muna Road Vineyard Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir, Martinborough, New Zealand

J Vineyards Russian River Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, Sonoma, USA

Volnay 1er Cru ʻEn Cailleretsʼ
Pinot Noir, Volnay 1er Cru, Burgundy, France

325

575

1,375

1,525

2,300

Elegant & Perfumed
 Wines with vibrant and refined aromas and a delicate finish.

Alambrado Malbec
Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

Gérard Bertrand ʻLe Chouchouʼ Bio
Southern French red blend, Languedoc, France

Montes Alpha Merlot
Merlot, Chile

Pétalos Bierzo, Alvaro Palacios
Mencía, Bierzo DO, Spain

Rombauer Zinfandel
Zinfandel, California, USA

Collina dei Ciliegi Amarone
Corvina-led blend, Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG, Veneto, Italy

285

380

680

775

950

1,700 3,300

Rich & Intense
Dense and full bodied wines with an explosive aromatic profile and palate.

RED WINE

0.75L 1.5L



Prices are in AED, VAT inclusive. Prices are in AED, VAT inclusive.

By the glass
Dezzani Barbera d'Asti ʻI Ronchettiʼ DOCG
Barbera, Barbera d’Asti DOCG, Piedmont, Italy

Masseria Altemura Sasseo Primitivo
Primitivo, Salento IGT, Puglia, Italy

Mouton Cadet Selection Côtes de Bordeaux
Bordeaux blend (Merlot/Cabernet), Bordeaux, France

Pauillac de Lynch-Bages
Cabernet Sauvignon-led Bordeaux blend, Pauillac, France

Châteauneuf-du-Pape ʻTélégrammeʼ
Grenache-led blend, Châteauneuf-du-Pape AOP, France

Domaine de Bila-Haut Latour de France V.I.T.
Grenache & Syrah blend, Côtes du Roussillon, France

Fontanafredda Barolo Serralunga d'Alba
Nebbiolo, Barolo DOCG, Piedmont, Italy

Château Rauzan-Ségla
Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot, Margaux, Bordeaux, France

Château Talbot
Bordeaux blend, Saint-Julien, Bordeaux, France

Châteauneuf-du-Pape
Grenache-led blend, Châteauneuf-du-Pape AOP, Rhône, France

Domaine de Bila-Haut Latour de France V.I.T.
Grenache & Syrah blend, Côtes du Roussillon, France

400

450

525

1,100

1,250

1,650

1,900

3,200

3,750

3,800

2,400

3,200

2022

2015

2011

2005

2020

2016

Savoury & Classy
 Timeless examples of European winemaking with earthy and complex flavours.

DESSERT WINE
Château Armajan des Ormes
Semillon-Sauvignon Blanc, Sauternes AOP, Bordeaux, France

Ximénez-Spínola Old Harvest 
Pedro Ximénez, Jerez Spain

500

600

ROSÉ WINE
M de Minuty Rosé
Grenache, Cinsault & Syrah, Côtes de Provence, France

Hampton Water Rosé 
Grenache-led blend, Languedoc, France

Château d'Esclans ʻWhispering Angelʼ
Grenache, Cinsault & Rolle, Côtes de Provence, France

Miraval Provence Rosé 
Cinsault & Grenache blend, Côtes de Provence, France

Château Minuty 281 Rosé 
Grenache & Syrah, Côtes de Provence, France

375

425

500

525

1,250

750

 

950

1,050

2,500

2,050

2,200

4,650

SPARKLING WINE
Sangre de Toro Sparkling Brut, Spain
Martini Prosecco, Italy

65

110

WHITE WINE
Santa Julia Torrontes, Argentina
Zonin Classici Pinot Grigio, Italy
Joseph Drouhin Macon-Buissieres Les Clos, France
Craggy Range Te Muna Road Vineyard Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

55

65

125

130

ROSÉ WINE
M de Minuty Rosé, France
Miraval Provence Rosé, France 

70

105

RED WINE
Alambrado Malbec, Argentina
Mommessin Beaujolais (Gamay), France
Masseria Altemura Sasseo Primitivo, Italy
Sophie Schaal Pinot Noir, France

55

65

90

110

0.75L 1.5L 3L 6L



GIN
Star of Bombay
Beefeater
Gin Mare
Monkey 47
Roku
Hendrick's 
Palmarae Gin Premier Cru
Tanqueray 10

50

45

55

65

45

55

65

55

1,200

1,000

1,300

1,500

1,150

1,400

1,500

1,300

Spirits
Spirits

Prices are in AED, VAT inclusive.

TEQUILA
Cascahuin Blanco
Cascahuin Reposado
Patrón Silver
Patrón Reposado
Patrón Añejo
Mijenta Blanco
Siete Leguas Blanco
Siete Leguas Reposado
Don Julio 1942
Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado

40

45

60

70

75

60

75

85

200

250

265

 

 

1,400

1,600

1,750

1,450

1,700

1,900

5,000

5,500

6,500

Mezcal Amaras, Espadín
Mezcal Amaras, Cupreata
Ojo de Dios Mezcal Café
Ojo de Dios Mezcal Joven
The Lost Explorer, Espadín
The Lost Explorer, Tobalá

50

60

50

50

70

150

1,250

1,500

1,250

1,250

1,650

3,000

MEZCAL

Bacardi 4 Años
Bacardi 8 Años
Bacardi 10 Años
Bacardi Spiced
Diplomatico Mantuano
Havana Club Añejo 3 Años
Havana Club Añejo 7 Años

45

55

60

45

60

45

65

1,000

1,250

1,500

1,100

1,500

1,100

1,300

RUM

Skyy Vodka
Grey Goose
Grey Goose 1.5L
Grey Goose Altius
Belvedere Pure
Belvedere 10 Luminous 
Elit Vodka
Elit Vodka 1.75L

40

45

 

145

45

145

45

1,500

2,900

3,500

1,250

3,500

1,500

3,000

Glass BottleVODKA



Prices are in AED, VAT inclusive.

Glass BottleBLENDED WHISKY
Chivas Regal 12yo
Chivas Regal 18yo
Dewar's 15yo
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

45

75

55

45

55

165

1,250

2,000

1,550

1,350

1,750

4,000

JAPANESE WHISKY
Nikka From The Barrel
Hibiki Japanese Harmony
Yamazaki 12yo

55

115

250

1,000

2,150

5,000

SINGLE MALT WHISKY
The Glenlivet 12yo
The Glenlivet 15yo
The Macallan 12yo Double Cask
The Macallan 15yo Double Cask
Dalmore 12yo
Dalmore 15yo
Dalmore Cigar Malt 

45

55

65

120

75

80

85

1,250

1,400

1,400

3,000

2,000

2,000

2,250

AMERICAN & IRISH WHISKEY
Jack Daniel's Old No.7
Makers Mark
Michter's US*1 Kentucky Straight Bourbon
Michter's 10yo Kentucky Straight Bourbon
Jameson Irish Whiskey

45

45

55

95

45

1,000

1,250

1,400

2,500

1,100

EAU DE VIE
Hennessy V.S.
Hennessy V.S.O.P.
Hennessy X.O.

45

55

155

1,000

1,300

3,500


